
2022 Winter Comp Duty Roster 
 

Day Date Round Duty (Juniors/Inters) 

Saturday 26 March 2 Arawang Primary School 

Saturday 2 April 3 Chapman Primary School 
Saturday 30 April 4 Sacred Heart Primary School 

Saturday 7 May 5 St John Vianney’s Primary School 
Saturday 14 May 6 St Thomas the Apostle Primary School 

Saturday 21 May 7 Arawang Primary School 
Saturday 4 June 8 Chapman Primary School 

Saturday 18 June 9 Sacred Heart Primary School 

Saturday 16 July Wet Weather 
Catch-up 

St John Vianney’s Primary School 

Saturday 23 July 10 St Thomas the Apostle Primary School 

Saturday 30 July 11 Arawang Primary School 

Saturday 6 Aug 12 Chapman Primary School 

Saturday 13 Aug 13 Sacred Heart Primary School 
Saturday 20 Aug 14 St John Vianney’s Primary School 

Saturday 27 Aug 15 St Thomas the Apostle Primary School 
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